
 LIFEPlan CCO NY contact list Capital region
Do you know someone that needs Care Management Services?  Call for Information 855-543-3756
LIFEPlan CCO NY - NEWSLETTER http://eepurl.com/gHtDeP

County Home Hub First name Last name Position main # with extension direct number email 
LIFEPlan 268 Genesee Street, Suite 201 Utica, NY  13502 Mary Beth Redmond Sr. VP of Care Management 315 565-2612;117 315 607-4636 marybeth.redmond@lifeplanccony.com
Capital Region/Southern Tier 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Seepersaud Anne Regional Vice President of Care Management 315-565-2612;123 607-214-0618 anne.seepersaud@lifeplanccony.com
Saratoga/Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Patricia Howard Director of Care Management 315-565-2612;5072 518-880-2750 Patricia.howard@lifeplanccony.com
Capital Region 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Crystal Chiavelli Associate Director of Care Management 315-565-2612;6319 518-478-6319 Crystal.Chiavelli@lifeplanccony.com
Montgomery/Saratoga/ Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Nicole Cross Associate Director of Care Management 315-565-2612;5054 518-880-2457 Nicole.Cross@lifeplanccony.com
Capital District DDRO 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Patricia McDonald Care Connection Specialist 315-565-2612;5097 518.880.9013 patricia.mdonaldlifeplanccony.com
CCS covering Taconic, Capital District and Hudson Valley DDROs 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Jessica Ceniviva Care Connection Specialist Supervisor 315-565-2612;5049 518.880.2406 jessica.ceniviva@lifeplanccony.com
Capital Region (Clifton Park) 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Amye Piorkowski Program Specialist 315-565-2612;2290 518-880-2290 Amye.Piorkowski@lifeplanccony.com
Capital Region (Glens Falls) 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Laura Winchell Program Specialist 315-565-2612;5150 518-880-9404 Laura.Winchell@lifeplanccony.com
LIFEPlan 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Sarah Wheeler Outreach and Enrollment Coordinator 315-565-2612;5053 518.880.2416 sarah.wheeler@lifeplanccony.com
LIFEPlan 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Joanna Wolff Director of Outreach and Enrollment 315-565-2612;122 518.992.4981 joanna.wolff@lifeplanccony.com
CCS covering Taconic, Capital District and Hudson Valley DDROs 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Michelle Laporta Care Connection Specialist Supervisor 315-565-2612;9168 518-880-9168 Michelle.Laporta@lifeplanccony.com

nancy.ranger@lifeplanccony.com
Saratoga/Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Patricia Howard Director of Care Management 315-565-2612;5072 518-880-2750 Patricia.howard@lifeplanccony.com
Saratoga/ Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Flynn Carballo Care Manager Supervisor 315-565-2612;5048 518-880-2401 Flynn.Carballo@lifeplanccony.com
Saratoga/Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Charlene Hewlett Care Manager 315-565-2612;5070 518-880-2731 Charlene.Hewlett@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Saratoga/Schenectady/Warren/ Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Ginger Record Care Manager 315-565-2612;5116 518-880-9192 Ginger.Record@lifeplanccony.com
Saratoga/Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Amanda Willett Care Manager 315-565-2612;94971 518-992-4971 Amanda.willett@lifeplanccony.com
Albany / Rensselaer /Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Jenny Verigan Care Manager 315-565-2612;90766 518-660-0766 jenny.verigan@lifeplanccony.com
Albany 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Nakia Marion Care Manager 315-565-2612;99139 518-880-9139 nakia.marion@lifeplanccony.com

Albany, Rensselaer, Saratoga 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Courtney Cioffi Care Manager Supervisor 515-565-2612;94883 518-992-4883 courtney.cioffi2@lifeplanccony.com
Albany, Greene, Rensselaer 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Toni Caldwell Care Manager 315-565-2612;5044 518-880-2328 Toni.Caldwell@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Columbia/Rensselaer/Saratoga/ Schenectady/Warren 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Cathy Companion Care Manager 315-565-2612;5051 518-880-2412 Cathy.Companion@lifeplanccony.com
Albany, Rensselaer, Saratoga 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Jessica Senft Care Manager 315-565-2612;92269 518-880-2269 Jessica.senft@lifeplanccony.com
Albany / Rensselaer /Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Rebecca Sullivan Care Manager 315-565-2612;92711 518-880-2711 rebecca.sullivan@lifeplanccony.com
Albany, Rensselaer, Saratoga 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Carrie Varney Care Manager 315-565-2612;94097 518-300-4097 carrie.varney@lifeplanccony.com

Capital Region 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Makenna  Dubay Care Manager Supervisor 315-565-2612;92764 518.880.2764
Saratoga/ Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Emily Brunelle Care Manager 315-565-2612;93970 518-375-3970 emily.brunelle@lifeplanccony.com
Albany, Rensselaer, Saratoga 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Krystyn Knockwood Care Manager 315-565-2612;99016 518-292-9016 krystyn.knockwood@lifeplanccony.com
Saratoga/ Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Shelly Alexander Care  Manager 315-565-2612;93154 518-375-3154 shelly.alexander@lifeplanccony.com
Capital Region 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Marissa Urkevich Care Manager 315-565-2612;9289 518-880-9289 Marissa.Urkevich@lifeplanccony.com

Capital Region 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Ashley Lennon Care Manager Supervisor 315-565-2612;5125 518-880-9250 Ashley.Lennon@lifeplanccony.com
Albany / Rensselaer /Schenectady 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Megan Welch Care Manager 315-565-2612;99985 518-880-9985 megan.welch@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Rensselaer/Saratoga/Schenectady/ Washington 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Ashley Felman Care Manager 315-565-2612;5059 518-880-2709 Ashley.Felman@lifeplanccony.com
Capital Region 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Ashley Kamp Care  Manager 315-565-2612;94479 518-328-4479 ashley.kamp@lifeplanccony.com
Albany 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Natasha Sanchez Care Manager 315-565-2612;94888 518-417-4888 natasha.sanchez@lifeplanccony.com

Capital Region 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Bettina Lomaestro Care Manager Supervisor 315-565-2612;94383 518-300-4383 bettina.lomaestro@lifeplanccony.com
Saratoga/Schenectady/Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Christine Morrison Care Manager 315-565-2612;5105 518-880-9166 Christine.Morrison@lifeplanccony.com
Saratoga/Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Christina Williams Care Manager 315-565-2612;5148 518-880-9390 Christina.Williams@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Saratoga/Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Jennifer Richmond Care Manager 315-565-2612;7405 518-992-5047 Jennifer.Richmond@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Fulton/Montgomery/ Rensselaer/Saratoga/ Schenectady 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Katie Arthur Care Manager 315-565-2612;1350 518-621-0350 katherine.Arthur@lifeplanccony.com

Albany/Fulton/Montgomery/Schenectady/ Schoharie 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Lindsay Borisenko Care Manager Supervisor 315-565-2612;9189 518-880-9189 Lindsay.Ratick@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Fulton/Rensselaer/Saratoga/Schenectady/Warren 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Judi Anton Care Manager 315-565-2612;4957 518-992-4957 Judi.Anton@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Columbia/Fulton/Rensselaer/Saratoga/ Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Joan Bickford Care Manager 315-565-2612;4953 518-992-4953 Joan.Bickford@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Fulton/Montgomery/ Rensselaer/Saratoga/ Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Daphne Moore Care Manager 315-565-2612;5104 518-880-9158 Daphne.Moore@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Montgomery/Rensselaer/Saratoga/ Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Laura Riordan Care Manager 315-565-2612;5123 518-880-9223 Laura.Riordan@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Fulton/Montgomery/ Rensselaer/Saratoga/ Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Kelsey Burke Care Manager 315-565-2612;22703 518-880-2703 kelsey.burke@lifeplanccony.com

Essex/Hamilton/Warren 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Carrie Winslow Care Manager Supervisor 315-565-2612;5151 518-880-9405 Carrie.Winslow@lifeplanccony.com
Saratoga/Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Jessica Capone Care Manager 315-565-2612;5047 518-880-2393 Jessica.Caponse@lifeplanccony.com
Saratoga/Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Ashley Cook Care  Manager 315-565-2612;92964 518-880-2964 ashley.cook@lifeplanccony.com
Essex / Saratoga/ Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Elizabeth Galle Care Manager 315-565-2612;99299 518-880-9299 Elizabeth.galle@lifeplanccony.com
Saratoga/Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Karen Petteys Care  Manager 315-565-2612;92649 518-880-2649 karen.petteys@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Saratoga/Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Alyssa Strain Care Manager 315-525-2612;93122 518-375-3122 Alyssa.strain@lifeplannccony.com

Albany/Columbia/Rensselaer/Saratoga/ Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Crystal Walther-Kot Care Manager Supervisor 315-565-2612;5143 518-880-9376 Crystal.Walther-Kot@lifeplanccony.com
Saratoga/ Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Emily Hoover Care Manager 315-565-2612;92755 518-880-2755 emily.hoover@lifeplanccony.com
Saratoga/ Warren/Washington 20 Elm Street  Suite 108 Glens Falls, NY 12801 Erin Strattman Care Manager 315-565-2612;99006 518-292-9006 erin.strattman@lifeplancoony.com
Albany / Rensselaer /Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Maria Redfern Care Manager 315-565-2612;93859 518-375-3859 Maria.redfern@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Rensselaer 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Sandra Moore Care Manager 315-565-2612;93945 518-375-3945 sandra.moore@lifeplanccony.com

Albany/Fulton/Montgomery/ Rensselaer/Saratoga/ Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Crystal Chiavelli Associate Director of Care Management 315-565-2612;6319 518-478-6319 Crystal.Chiavelli@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Rensselaer/Saratoga/ Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Lee Briggs Care Manager Supervisor 315-565-2612;5040 518-880-2307 Lee.Briggs@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Greene/Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Kelly Desposito Care Manager 315-565-2612;4019 518-300-4019 Kelly.Desposito@lifeplanccony.com
Albany.Montgomery/Resselaer/Saratoga/ Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Alex Kisel Care Manager 315-565-2612;90463 518-831-0463 alex.kisel@lifeplanccony.com
Albany.Montgomery/Resselaer/Saratoga/ Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Kalesha Niles Care Manager 315-565-2612;92702 518-880-2702 kalesha.niles@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Montgomery/Schenectady/Schoharie 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Shanta Thorpe Care Manager 315-565-2612;5986 518-396-5986 Shanta.Thorpe@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Rensselaer 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Ayla Bock Care Manager 315-565-2612; 99296 518-880-9296 Ayla.bock@lifeplanccony.com

Capital Region 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Gregory Markiewicz Care Manager Supervisor 315-565-2623;93141 518-375-3141 gregory.markiewicz@lifeplanccony.com
Capital Region 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Marquisha Bland Care Manager 315-565-2612;9589 518-831-5789 marquisha.bland@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Columbia/Rensselaer/Saratoga/ Schenectady/Schoharie 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Laurie Foote Care Manager 315-565-2612;5063 518-880-2716 Laurie.Foote@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Columbia/Resselaer/Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Mike Leonard Care Manager 315-565-2612;5086 518-880-2931 Michael.Leonard@lifeplanccony.com
Schoharie, Schenectady, Albany 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Elizabeth Weingarten Care Manager 315-565-2612;92721 518-880-2721 elizabeth.weingarten@lifeplanccony.com
Albany, Rensselaer, Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Shavon Legall Care Manager 315-565-2612;99329 518-880-9329 shavon.legall@lifeplanccony.com

Albany/Rensselaer/Saratoga/Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Stephanie Petel Care Manager Supervisor 315-565-2612;4839 518-992-4839 Stephanie.Petel@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Columbia/Greene/Rensselaer 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Rebecca Miller Care Manager 315-565-2612;99186 518-880-9186 Rebecca.Duclair@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Columbia/Rensselaer 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Matthew Girtler Care Manager 315-565-2612;92987 518-880-2987 matthew.girtler@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Columbia/Rensselaer 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Jessica Mintzer Care Manager 315-565-2612;93136 518-375-3136 jessica.mintzer@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Schenectady/Fulton/Montgomery 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Kayla DiGiovanni Care Manager 315-565-2612;99346 518-880-9346 kayla.digiovanni@lifeplanccony.com

Albany/Rensselaer/Saratoga/ Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Andrea Rockwell Care Manager Supervisor 315-565-2612;9369 518-880-9369 Andrea.Rockwell@lifeplanccony.com
Albany, Greene, Rensselaer, Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Eileen Farrell Care Manager 315-565-2612;5058 518-880-2708 Eileen.Farrell@lifeplanccony.com
Albany 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Cheryl Fiore Care Manager 315-565-2612;5061 518-880-2712 cheryl.fiore@lifeplanccony.com
Albany, Rensselaer, Saratoga 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Sharan Johnson Care Manager 315-565-2612;5076 518-880-2885 Sharan.Johnson@lifeplanccony.com
Albany, Columbia, Fulton, Rensselaer, Schoharie 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Marquita Mayweather Care Manager 315-565-2612;5096 518-880-9012 Marquita.Mayweather@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Fulton/Montgomery/Schenectady/ Schoharie 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Melissa Chichester Care Manager 315-565-2612;92895 518-880-2895 melissa.chichester@lifeplanccony.com

Montgomery/Saratoga/ Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Nicole Cross Associate Director of Care Management 315-565-2612;5054 518-880-2457 Nicole.Cross@lifeplanccony.com

Fulton/Hamilton/Montgomery/ Saratoga/Schoharie 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Crystal Karcher Care Manager Supervisor 315-565-2612;99326 5180880-9326 crystal.katcher@lifeplanccony.com
Capital Region 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Amy Dall Care Manager 315-565-2612;99384 518-880-9384 amy.dall@lifeplanccony.com
Fulton/Hamilton/Montgomery/ Saratoga/Schoharie 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Tioni McKay Care Manager 315-565-2612;6741 518-419-6741 Tioni.McKay@lifeplanccony.com
Albany, Rensselaer, Saratoga 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Meghan Ogden Care Manager 315-565-2612;5109 518-880-5109 meghan.ogden@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Rensselaer 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Karin Hudson Care Manager 315-565-2612;92295 518.880.2295 karin.hudson@lifeplanccony.com
Fulton/Montgomery/Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Amanda VanSlyke Care Manager 315-565-2612;92971 518.880.2971 amanda.vanslyke@lifeplanccony.com

Albany/Columbia/Greene/Rensselaer 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Simonia Pollack Care Manager Supervisor 315-565-2612;99400 518-880-9400 Siomonia.Pollack@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Fulton/Montgomery/Saratoga/ Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Sandra Walton Care Manager 315-565-2612;5144 518-880-9382 Sandra.Walton@lifeplanccony.com
Albany / Rensselaer /Schenectady 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Jennifer Jacobs Care Manager 315-565-2612;93133 518-375-3133 Jennifer.jacobs@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Fulton/Montgomery/Schenectady/ Schoharie 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Nicolena Russell Care Manager 315-565-2612;94511 518-621-4511 Nicolena.Russell@lifeplanccony.com
Albany/Fulton/Montgomery/Schenectady/ Schoharie 939 NY -146  Building 300 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Michelle Williams-Verduzco Care Manager  315-565-2612;96206 518-419-6206 Michelle.williams-verduzco@lifeplanccony.com


